



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

Writ Petition No.324/2026

(Bhalchandra and another V Zilla Parishad, Yavatmal)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. K.S. Narwade, Advocate for petitioners.
Mr. Fulsunge, Advocate for respondent.

CORAM : Smt. M.S. Jawalkar and Nandesh S. Deshpande, JJ.

DATE : 16-04-2026.

At the request of learned Counsel for the respondent,
stand over to 05-05-2026 to file reply.

(Nandesh S. Deshpande, J.)

(Smt. M.S. Jawalkar J.)