



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

Writ Petition No.324/2026

(Bhalchandra and another V Zilla Parishad, Yavatmal)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr K.S. Narwade, Advocate for petitioners.
Mr. Vikas Kulsange, Advocate for respondent.

CORAM : Anil L. Pansare and Rajnish R. Vyas, JJ.

DATE : 11-06-2026.

Learned Advocate for the respondent submits that the reply
is ready and will be filed tomorrow.

2. Stand over to 25-06-2026.

Judge

Judge